TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
by Tinti Sergio

Via Carlo Pisacane, 134
TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Italy
CH E F P.IVA IT0200411413
—_— o

Tel. +39 0721 805911

FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

)

TECHN

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

3

22

335

570

300

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

ELECTRIC TABLE GRIDDLE, 1 MODULE with SMOOTH SANDBLASTED STEEL PLATE:

o electric machine for dry or oil cooking ;
o stainless steel structure ;

o smooth sandblasted steel hob ;

o thermostatic control from 50° to 300°C ;
o cooking residue collection drawer.

MADE IN ITALY

CODE

DESCRIPTION

FMFRY1L ELECTRIC TABLE GRIDDLE, 1 MODULE with SMOOTH
SANDBLASTED STEEL PLATE, THERMOSTATIC
CONTROL from 50° to 300°C, V 230/1, Kw 3.00,
external dimensions. mm 335x570x300h

PRICE/DELIVERY

€ 261,22

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days




