

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



TECHNICAL CARD		
power supply	Monofase	
Volts	V 230/1	
frequency (Hz)	50	
motor power capacity (Kw)	3	
net weight (Kg)	22	
breadth (mm)	335	
depth (mm)	570	
height (mm)	300	

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

ELECTRIC TABLE GRIDDLE, 1 MODULE with SMOOTH SANDBLASTED STEEL PLATE:

- $\circ \ \ \text{electric machine for dry or oil cooking} \ ;$
- $\circ \ \ \text{stainless steel structure} \ ;$
- smooth sandblasted steel hob;
- thermostatic control from 50° to 300°C;
- cooking residue collection drawer.

MADE IN ITALY

CODE FMFRY1L	DESCRIPTION ELECTRIC TABLE CRIDDLE 1 MODULE with SMOOTH	PRICE/DELIVERY
	ELECTRIC TABLE GRIDDLE, 1 MODULE with SMOOTH SANDBLASTED STEEL PLATE, THERMOSTATIC CONTROL from 50° to 300°C, V 230/1, Kw 3.00, external dimensions. mm 335x570x300h	€ 261,22 VAT escluded Shipping to be calculed
		Delivery from 4 to 9 days